Rank Competitor(s)
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Thea Poulstrup
Lauren Luvisotto
Mbhairi Milne
Madeline Heber
Isabella Rozak
Makenna Oakley
Cassandra Calcao
Eileen Wang
Angelina Tortola
Phoenix Coates
Kate Griffith
Youran Pan
Frida Xin

Club

Preston FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Preston FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
llderton SC

Point Edward SC Inc.
Preston FSC

llderton SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Preston FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
South Windsor Skating Club
Skate LaSalle (ON)

Laurie Goulet

Skate Canada

Date:

29-Jan-2023

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON

January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

STAR 7 Women (012 Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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23.24
20.89
19.83
19.77
19.30
19.08
19.06
18.15
17.25
17.06
16.79
16.21
14.72

Section
ON 23.24
ON 20.89
ON 19.83
ON 19.77
ON 19.30
ON 19.08
ON 19.06
ON 18.15
ON 17.25
ON 17.06
ON 16.79
ON 16.21
ON 14.72
10:46:33AM

Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



